
From: Peshkin, Leonid < 
Sent: Wednesday, September 14, 2016 5:23 PM 
To: Lesley Groff 
Cc: Karyna Shuliak 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

yes I am flexible 
feel free to shift me around as long as I know Friday night what is the fin=l time 

On Sep 14, 2016, at 1:02 PM, Lesley Groff < > wrote: 

> Leon, so sorry...can you make it 12:00pm on Saturday instead? 

» On Sep 14, 2016, at 11:59 AM, Peshkin, Leonid <- > wrote: 

» OK for 1:30 
» -Leon 
» On Sep 14, 2016, at 10:56 AM, Lesley Groff < > wrote: 

>» Leon, could you come see Jeffrey at 1:30pm? As you approach the instit=te, please call Karyna, and she will come 
down to let you in...Karyna's =ell number is: 
>>> 

»» On Sep 14, 2016, at 8:18 AM, Peshkin, Leonid < > wrote: 
>>» 
»» Hi Lesley, 
»» The summer went too quickly, ended with a great trip to Crete for a co=ference. 
»» Lots of fun and adventures around the island. 
»» This Sat works for me, let me know what time ! 
»» -Leon 
>>» 
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